CAMERON

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
Stewart
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Property:

c 1859

George

14 Nov 1934 (75)

c 1862

Agnes

9 May 1945 (83)

Karori, Wellington NZ cemetery

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Agnes signed 1905 “Yes” township petition as Weraroa, married.

Wellington, NZ
Karori, Wellington NZ cemetery

George on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown

as clerk, with 4 people in total & 2 buildings).

Electoral Rolls:

1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1914
1919
1928

Cl1

George
Weraroa Clerk
Weraroa Clerk
Weraroa Clerk
Ohakune Accountant
Ohakune Accountant
Mt Eden Accountant
Ohakune Accountant
Wellington Accountant

Agnes
Weraroa Married
Weraroa Married
Ohakune Married
Ohakune Married
Mt Eden Married
Ohakune Married
Wellington Married



1935
1938

Cl1

Wellington Married
Wellington Married



